2
4
3
TPZ
SIGN
TPZ
SIGN
M

FG
G
L
A
Z
E
D
FG
C
O
N
RL. 34.50
RL. 34.50
RL. 33.83
RL. 33.83
RL. 33.75RL. 33.75
RL. 33.83RL. 33.83
RL. 33.63
RL. 33.63
RL. 33.72RL. 33.72
RL. 34.24RL. 34.24
RL. 34.19RL. 34.19
RL. 33.87
RL. 34.40
RL. 34.38
RL. 34.01 RL. 34.08
RL. 34.40
RL. 33.87
RL. 34.08RL. 34.01
RL. 34.38
RL. 34.50
RL. 34.50
RL. 34.60RL. 34.60
RL. 33.79RL. 33.79
RL. 33.80RL. 34.04
TK. 33.42
RL. 33.781
TK. 33.42
RL. 33.781
RL. 34.04 RL. 33.80
RL. 33.62RL. 33.62
RL. 34.64
RL. 34.64
RL. 34.63RL. 34.63
RL. 34.63RL. 34.63
RL. 34.07RL. 34.07
RL. 33.95RL. 33.95
RL. 34.25
RL. 34.25
TK. 33.48TK. 33.48 RL. 33.69RL. 33.69
RL. 33.32
TK. 33.38
RL. 33.32
TK. 33.38
RL. 33.84RL. 33.84
RL. 33.81
RL. 33.81
RL. 33.67RL. 33.67
RL. 33.36
RL. 33.36
RL. 34.57
RL. 34.57